Fage i Mini Hummingbird On Foxglove Michele Sagetta

FPattern Name: Mini Hummingbirc{ On Foxglovc
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: (Gabriella Szabo 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
223w X 329h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 8-7,/8w X 13-1/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for Fu” Stitchcs:

Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
a 2 DMC 150 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
DMC 157 Violet-VY LT
DMC 154 Grape-VY DK
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Plue-| T
DMC 160 GrayBlueMD
DMC 161 Gragblue
DMC 1¢9 Pewter-[ T
DMC 310 Black
DMC 316 Antiquc Mauve-MD
DMC »17 Pewter Gray
DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC 469 AvocadoGrcen
DMC 470 Avocado GreemLT
DMC 472 Avocado Grecn~ULLT
DMC 501 Blue Green-DK
DMC 520 chGrccmDK
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 550 Violet-VY DK
DMC 552 Violet-MD
DMC 557 Violet
DMC 554 Violet-L T
DMC 600 CranbermyVY DK
DMC ¢4+ BeigeGray—MD
DMC 646 Bcavchray~DK
DMC 647  Beaver Gray-MD
DMC 648 BeaverGrag~LT
DMC 712 Crcam
DMC 718 Hum
DMC 791 Cormnflower PBlue-VY DK
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Fage 2 Mini Hummingbird On Foxglove

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

792
796
799
814
815
819
823
841
890
895
902
904
915
917
931
952
254
955
937
959
987
3042
0553
3072
3546
3547
%548
3363
3364
5607
3608
%609
5726
3727
374%
3746
5747
3750
3752
5756
5787
5790

Cornflower Blue-DIK.
Royal Blue-DK.

Dehct BIUC~MD
Gamet—DK
Gamct~MD

Byaby Pink] T

Navg Blue-DK

Beige Brown-l T
Pistachio 6recn~UL DK
Hunter Greem\/Y DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Farro’c 6recn~\/Y DK
Plum-DIC

Plum-MD

Antiquc Blue-MD
Antiquc BIUC—LT
Avocado Green-VY DK
Avocado (reen-DK
Avocado (Green-MD
Navy Blue-\'Y DK,
f:orcst GrccmDK
Antique Violet-] T
(reen Grag

Beaver Grag-VY LT
f—i unter Grccn

Yellow Green-MD
Yellow Gireen-l T

Finc Green-MD

Fine Green

Plum-L T

Plum-VY LT

Plum-CIL LT

Antiquc Mauve-DK
Antique Mauve-| T
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc \/io|e’c~DK

Blue Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Borown Giray DK
Beige Grag-UL DK.
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Fage % Mini Hummingbird On Foxglove

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5799
%802
5807
3804
%806
5807
3814
3815
5871
5854
%8%5
38%6
3860
3861
%864
Bs5200

Pewter Grag VY DK
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Cgclamcn Fink~DK
Cyclamen Pink-L T
Cornflower Blue
Aquamarine

Celadon Green-DK
Raspbcrr3~DK
Grape-DK
Grrape-MD
Grape-LT

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~LT
Snow White
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Fage 4 Mini Hummingbird On Foxglove Michele Sagetta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 48 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 153 719 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 154 902 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 158 17 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 159 189 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 160 250 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 161 i2z1 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 169 187 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
mDMC 310 1269 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 316 219 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 317 i79 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 320 93 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 327 279 0o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 33> 119 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 469 360 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC 470 61 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 472 9 o© o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 501 25 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 520 %62 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 524 i36 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 550 239 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 552 342 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 553 479 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 554 456 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 600 137 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC ¢4+ i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 646 198 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
EDMC 447 i32 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 648 178 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 712 70 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 718 1520 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 791 ii4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 792 110 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 796 46 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 48 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC si4 25 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Mini Hummingbird On Foxglove

Michele Sayetta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDMC si5 8 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
CIDMC 819 6%% 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
mDMC 823 128 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 841 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 890 321 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3895 i7i O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 902 7 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 904 691 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BDMC 915 1354 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 917 767 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 921 75 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 932 i40 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 934 667 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 935 329 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 937 28% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 939 296 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 987 139 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 3042 214 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3053 122 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3072 i76 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3346 289 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3347 247 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 32348 69 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3363 307 O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3364 25% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3607 1997 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 3608 1303 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3609 1003 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3726 34 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3727 43 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3743 209  © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3746 i32 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 91 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3750 8 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3752 56 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3756 246 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3787 i7% O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3790 20 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3799 81 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3802 551 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 46 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3804 168 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
EDMC 3806 467 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3807 32 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3814 i2 o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3815 27 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 2»8%i i o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3834 277 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3835 350 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3836 497 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 41 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3861 50 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 3864 it o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC Bs200 270 © o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000



